

J

ITEM NO.204

COURT NO.8

SECTION IIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1735/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 23/11/2006 in CRLRA No. 49/2006 of  
The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT PANAJI)

STATE TH. CBI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PARMESHWARAN SUBRAMANI & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay) (FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 20/02/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Amarendra Sharan, ASG  
Mr. Amit Anand Tiwari, Adv.  
Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.  
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Santosh Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Devesh Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Gouri Karuna Das, Adv.  
Ms. Anu Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Not taken up.

( Ravi P. Verma )  
Court Master

( Anand Singh )  
Court Master